Week Commencing 22nd January 2024 (Week B)

Monday 22nd January Tuesday 23rd January Wednesday 24th January Thursday25th January Friday 26th January
Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form
Music, Drama & Dance T A Chemistry Paper 1
Day 1 Day 1 Maths Paper 1 E"g":';::i"age (1hr 15 mins)
(1hr 30 mins) (1 hr 45 mins)
08:40 - 09:40
09:40 - 10:40
Break
Biology Paper 1 Maths Paper 2 English Lit Paper 1
(1hr 15 mins) (1 hr 30 mins) (1hr 45mins)
11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00
Lunch
1440 - 1540 Spanish S:::il‘(mg 2 (30 R S Paper 1 (1hr)
Tutor
Week Commencing 29th January 2024 (Week A )
Monday 29th January Tuesday 30th January Wednesday 31st January Thursday 1st February Friday 2nd February
Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form
Biology P1 Biology History
Engll::rl).::\iuage English Lit Maths Paper 3 (2hrs) Physics Paper 2 Paper 2 Paper 1 Maths A Level P1
(1 hr 45 mins) Paper 2 (1hr 30 mins) (1hr 15 mins) (2hrs) (1hr 45 mins) Core Maths P1
08:40 - 09:40 (2hrs 15 mins) (2hrs)
09:40 - 10:40
Break
Physics Paper 1 Psychology P1 Psychology P2
(1hr 15 mins) 2 hrs Biology Paper 2 History P1 2 hrs Spanish Reading Further Maths P2
(1hr 15 mins) (2hrs 30 mins) Chemistry Paper 2 F-45 mins/H-60 mins (1hr 15 mins)
Geography P1 (1hr 15 mins) Further Maths P1
(1hr 45 mins) (2hrs 40 mins)
11:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00
Lunch
14:40 - 15:40 R S Paper 2 (1Hr)
Tutor

Week Commencing 5th

February 2024 (Week A

)

Monday 5th February Tuesday 6th February Wednesday 7th February Thursday 8th February Friday 9th February
Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Year 11 Sixth Form Sixth Form
Geography Maths A Level P2 History Physics P1 Computer Science Geography P2 RS P3 (2hrs) Spanish P2 Chemistry P2
08:40 - 09:40 Paper 1 Core Maths P2 Paper 2 (2hr 15 mins) Paper 2 (1hr 45 mins) Spanish Listening RS Paper 3 (2hrs 00 mins) (1hr 30 mins)
(1hr 30mins) (2hrs) (1hr) (1hr 30 mins) RS paper 2 F-35 min Spanish P1 (2 hours) Further Maths P3
(2hr 00 mins) H- 45 min (2hours 30 mins) (1hr 15 mins)
BTEC Sport Unit 2 (1hr
30 mins)
09:40 - 10:40
Break
English Literature P1 Sociology P2 Applied Science
BTEC Sport History P2 Computer Science Geography Paper 2 Computer Science P2 Spanish Writing (2hr) (2hours 15 mins)
Component 3 Computer Science P13 Paper 1 (1hr 30 mins) (2 hrs 30 mins) (F-1Hr Physics P2
(1 hr 30 mins) (2 hrs 30 mins) (1hr 30 mins) RS P1 Sociology P1 H- 1hr 15 mins) (2hr 15) Sociology P3
(2hr 00 mins) (2hrs 00mins) Chemistry P1 (1hr 00 min)
11:00 - 12:00 English Lit P2 BTEC Sport Unit 2 (2hrs 45) Physics P3
12:00 - 13:00 (2hrs 00mins) (1hr 30 mins) (1hr 30 mins)
Lunch
14:40 - 15:40 Psychology P3 (1hr)

Tutor




